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CcD

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

9

20

2]

22

23

24

25

DATE

Oct 24

Oct 25

Oct 26

Oct 27

Oct 28

Oct 29

Oct 30

Oct 31

Nov1

Nov 2

Nov 3

Nov 4

Nov 5

Nov 6

Nov 7

Nov 8

Nov 9

Nov 10

Nov 1

Nov 12

TIME

4:49 PM

7:58 AM

6:35 AM

5.05 AM

6:33 AM

6:30 AM

8:44 AM

825 AM

7:31 AM

7:.05 AM

7:21 AM

7:04 AM

726 AM

915 AM

9:01 AM

7:35 AM

724 AM

PdG Rise

FERTILITY

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

Low

Peak

High

Low

Fertility: Peak

E3G
(ng/mi)

66.1

10.0

26.4

16.7

17.7

21.0

64.2

825

69.9

59.4

84.2

96.4

90.3

66.9

1259

154.0

130.6

High

Low

LH
(mIU/ml)

01

01

0.1

11

01

0.7

0.4

0.2

0.1

0.1

0.9

0.1

0.1

15.4

7.7

245

E3G

(ng/ml) i

PdG
(ug/ml)

1.5

0.9

0.5

0.1

0.5

1.8

1.4

1.8

1.0

1.4

1.4

1.4

LH
(mIU/ml)

PdG

L (ug/ml)

FSH
(m1U/ml)

2233

2.4

26

2.7

0.4

3.0

28]

1.8

255

2%

23

1.4

1.8

26

3.2

227/

FSH
(mIU/ml)

BBT
(°F)

96.72

96.19

96.42

96.29

96.67

96.06

96.42

96.62

96.36

BBT
(°F)



